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  OTRANTO sabato 5 luglio 2014 

RISULTATI 2014 

 CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA       

         

N°gara COGNOME NOME SESSO CAT COD ATL SOCIETA' TEMPO POS 
157 BOTRUGNO Manuel M J PUG-009053 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 24.04 1 

180 D' OSPINA Gabriele M J PUG-009399 FIMCO SPORT 24.05 2 

78 LA GIOIA Oronzo M U25 PUG-002331 G.P. MODUGNO 24.32 3 

101 D'AUGENTI Vito M S PUG-006689 CUS BARI 24.50 4 

155 STIFANI Simone M R PUG-013774 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 25.03 5 

142 FERROTTI Omar M M30 VEN-003755 RIVIERA NUOTO 26.00 6 

153 SPAGNA Christian M R PUG-012689 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 26.24 7 

160 BOTRUGNO Veronique F J PUG-012390 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 26.46 8 

148 CARICATO Gabriele M J PUG-012962 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 26.48 9 

71 MEDICO Gabriele M M25 PUG-002580 ACLI NUOTO BRINDISI 26.52 10 

128 PERTA  Stefano M E PUG-017869 OTRE' 27.02 11 

143 RECCHIA  Pietro M M35 PUG-024387 NADIR 27.05 12 

149 MAFFEI Marco M J PUG-013107 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 27.08 13 

104 CINQUANTASEI Alessandro M R PUG-013522 CUS BARI 27.57 14 

56 NAPPI Marco M J PUG-008269 OUTLINE NUOTO 28.01 15 

24 BARLETTA Stefania Iris F J  OTRE' 28.30 16 

122 COLUCCI Andrea M E PUG-018369 CENTRONUOTO LECCE 28.41 17 

158 MARGIOTTA Casaluci Alberto M E PUG-019292 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 29.47 18 

126 SANTORO  Michele M P PUG-025251 HYDROPOLIS 29.52 19 

100 SUSCO Giacomo M M35 PUG-015660 CUS BARI 29.57 20 

95 AZZONE Pietro M M25 PUG-019595 CUS BARI 30.14 21 

159 DELL'ANNA Sofia F R PUG-013745 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 30.16 22 

109 MARTORELLI Alessandra F E PUG-016576 CUS BARI 30.22 23 

99 GALASSO Gianvito M M25 PUG-002234 CUS BARI 30.32 24 

152 VERRI Antonio M M25 PUG-002975 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 30.50 25 

151 PERROTTA  Raffaella F M45 PUG-004233 MEDITERRANEO SPORT TA 30.57 26 

102 GRAVINA Marco M E PUG-020390 CUS BARI 31.00 27 

127 DE NUZZO Sara F E PUG-018398 HYDROPOLIS 31.05 28 



111 CENTRONE Michele M M35 PUG-013484 BIO-SPORT 31.06 29 

10 TATANO Stefano M M30 TOS-042811 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 31.22 30 

106 ZAMBETTI Camilla F E PUG-016572 CUS BARI 31.23 31 

105 ZAZZI  Marco M E PUG-020144 CUS BARI 31.40 32 

134 NOTARNICOLA Domenico M M30 PUG-020499 OTRE' 31.44 33 

103 CINQUANTASEI Marco M E PUG-017872 CUS BARI 31.45 34 

161 MADARO Romina F R PUG-020519 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 31.46 35 

162 RESTA Stefano M E PUG-016405 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 31.47 36 

123 LEZZI  Alessio M E PUG-018380 CENTRONUOTO LECCE 31.49 37 

136 LIPPOLIS Gianluca M R PUG-021972 OTRE' 31.50 38 

107 MORISCO Martina F E PUG-019412 CUS BARI 32.04 39 

138 D'APRILE Francesco M M50 PUG-021637 FIMCO 32.08 40 

57 SGARRA  Riccardo M M50 PUG-025929 OUTLINE NUOTO 32.13 41 

86 FERRUCCI Rossella F M30 PUG-011534 G.P. MODUGNO 32.35 42 

49 DALESIO Pierfrancesco M M40 PUG-007801 WATERPOLO BARI 32.37 43 

139 COLLETTA Devid M M35 PUG-014827 FIMCO 32.40 44 

88 SPAGNOLO  Saverio M M35 PUG-011764 G.P. MODUGNO 32.46 45 

5 MARROCCO Ivan M S PUG-018392 OUTLINE NUOTO 33.30 46 

64 SPORTELLI  Patrizia F M40 PUG-013295 MEDITERRANEO SPORT TA 33.34 47 

130 D'ONGHIA Diego M U25 PUG-023072 OTRE' 34.20 48 

55 CELLETTI  Renato M M60 LAZ-062885 FLAMINIO SPORTING CLUB 34.27 49 

116 SCHINA Giuseppe M M35 PUG-009236 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 34.36 50 

82 SICOLO Stefano M U25 PUG-022279 G.P. MODUGNO 34.43 51 

115 SANTUCCI Giuseppe M M50 PUG-021998 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 34.48 52 

125 MINGOLLA Giuseppe Maria M M30 PUG-000225 AEMME AS DILETT. 34.52 53 

74 MANTIA Salvatore M M50 PUG-019016 G.P. MODUGNO 34.56 54 

117 MARCHETTI Rocco M M50 PUG-014928 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 35.01 55 

124 SCORRANO  Fancesco M E PUG-014373 CENTRONUOTO LECCE 35.18 56 

90 CAMMARANO Antonio M M25 PUG-024591 G.P. MODUGNO 35.36 57 

77 FARIELLO  Martina F M30 PUG-019023 G.P. MODUGNO 36.01 58 

70 GOLIN Jean M M35 TOS-012517 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 36.06 59 

144 PRIORE  Monica F M35 PUG-009148 SOTTOSOPRA 36.09 60 

61 FRIOLO Alessandro M M35 PUG-018818 MEDITERRANEO SPORT TA 36.13 61 

44 VENEZIANI Francesco M M30 PUG-024348 CUS BARI 36.14 62 

9 VINCENZI Sonia F M50 TOS-004566 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 36.17 63 

110 DELCANE Giuseppe M M45  PUG-014357 BIO-SPORT 36.20 64 

76 CALDAROLA Antonio M M40 PUG-024586 G.P. MODUGNO 36.24 65 

84 ARBORE  Antonio M M35 PUG-022363 G.P. MODUGNO 36.25 66 

132 AGRUSTI Fancesco M M40 PUG-024384 OTRE' 36.54 67 



119 COSI Lorenzo M M30 PUG-022086 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 36.58 68 

97 ALLOGGIO Michele M M30 PUG-024336 CUS BARI 36.59 69 

72 BELLAFRONTE Francesco M M40 PUG-010292 G.P. MODUGNO 37.00 70 

67 GADALETA Fulvio M M55 PUG-004083 DHARMHA 37.05 71 

79 TAMBURELLO Vincenzo M M35 PUG-017487 G.P. MODUGNO 37.07 72 

60 DESSI' Luigi M M40 PUG-025985 MEDITERRANEO SPORT TA 37.21 73 

83 SIMONETTI Sergio M M40 PUG-020712 G.P. MODUGNO 37.47 74 

112 GIGANTE Vito Oronzo M M45 PUG-024211 BIO-SPORT 37.48 75 

87 BRONDI Alessandro M M35 PUG-007134 G.P. MODUGNO 38.09 76 

62 BOCCUNI Eliana F M25 PUG-024426 MEDITERRANEO SPORT TA 38.10 77 

96 COSTANZA Ignazio Claudio M M35 PUG-022460 CUS BARI 38.14 78 

133 SCARANO  Paolo M M30 PUG-018865 G.P. MODUGNO 38.18 79 

73 CIANCIOTTA Giuseppe M M45  PUG-020501 OTRE' 39.04 80 

131 GENTILE Maria F M45 PUG-010445 OTRE' 39.05 81 

150 D'ONGHIA Francesco M U25 PUG-023071 OTRE' 39.06 82 

85 TINELLA Antonella F M35 PUG-016029 OTRE' 39.34 83 

2 GALANTE Francesco M M50 PUG-025481 ISOLA VERDE 39.42 84 

145 BIANCHI Tommaso M M40 TOS-031954 AMICI DEL NUOTO FIRENZE 40.33 85 

63 GARZARELLI Valeria F M25 PUG-024427 MEDITERRANEO SPORT TA 40.38 86 

47 GAUDIO Paola F M40 PUG-017035 G.P. MODUGNO 41.16 87 

59 LAZZARI Oronzo M M45  PUG-025939 OUTLINE NUOTO 42.22 88 

66 TURSI Michele M M50 PUG-014369 MEDITERRANEO SPORT TA 42.34 89 

75 TAGARIELLO Giuseppina F M40 PUG-007743 G.P. MODUGNO 42.58 90 

89 FIORE Maria Teresa F M25 PUG-020759 G.P. MODUGNO 44.02 91 

92 LOIUDICE Angela F M40 PUG-003536 G.P. MODUGNO 44.09 92 

58 DE GIORGI Roberto M M45  PUG-022963 OUTLINE NUOTO 44.25 93 

3 GAMBA  Maurizio M M50 LOM-035049 SOC.NUOTO PIOMBINO 48.23 94 

81 NESTA Luigi M M50 PUG-017173 G.P. MODUGNO 48.34 95 

141 DI LAURO Giuseppina Anna F M50 TOS-046818 D.L.F. NUOTO LIVORNO 49.32 96 

137 ALPARONE Gennaro M M70 PUG-025937 FIMCO 51.39 97 

94 FUGGETTI Gianmarco M E PUG-O19422 G.P. MODUGNO RIT  

         

         

  CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA FEMMINE    

160 BOTRUGNO Veronique F J PUG-012390 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 26.46 1 

24 BARLETTA Stefania Iris F J  OTRE' 28.30 2 

159 DELL'ANNA Sofia F R PUG-013745 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 30.16 3 

109 MARTORELLI Alessandra F E PUG-016576 CUS BARI 30.22 4 

151 PERROTTA  Raffaella F M45 PUG-004233 MEDITERRANEO SPORT TA 30.57 5 



127 DE NUZZO Sara F E PUG-018398 HYDROPOLIS 31.05 6 

106 ZAMBETTI Camilla F E PUG-016572 CUS BARI 31.23 7 

161 MADARO Romina F R PUG-020519 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 31.46 8 

107 MORISCO Martina F E PUG-019412 CUS BARI 32.04 9 

86 FERRUCCI Rossella F M30 PUG-011534 G.P. MODUGNO 32.35 10 

64 SPORTELLI  Patrizia F M40 PUG-013295 MEDITERRANEO SPORT TA 33.34 11 

77 FARIELLO  Martina F M30 PUG-019023 G.P. MODUGNO 36.01 12 

144 PRIORE  Monica F M35 PUG-009148 SOTTOSOPRA 36.09 13 

9 VINCENZI Sonia F M50 TOS-004566 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 36.17 14 

62 BOCCUNI Eliana F M25 PUG-024426 MEDITERRANEO SPORT TA 38.10 15 

131 GENTILE Maria F M45 PUG-010445 OTRE' 39.05 16 

85 TINELLA Antonella F M35 PUG-016029 OTRE' 39.34 17 

63 GARZARELLI Valeria F M25 PUG-024427 MEDITERRANEO SPORT TA 40.38 18 

47 GAUDIO Paola F M40 PUG-017035 G.P. MODUGNO 41.16 19 

75 TAGARIELLO Giuseppina F M40 PUG-007743 G.P. MODUGNO 42.58 20 

89 FIORE Maria Teresa F M25 PUG-020759 G.P. MODUGNO 44.02 21 

92 LOIUDICE Angela F M40 PUG-003536 G.P. MODUGNO 44.09 22 

141 DI LAURO Giuseppina Anna F M50 TOS-046818 D.L.F. NUOTO LIVORNO 49.32 23 

         

  CLASSIFICA PER CATEGORIA FEMMINE    

109 MARTORELLI Alessandra F E PUG-016576 CUS BARI 30.22 1 

127 DE NUZZO Sara F E PUG-018398 HYDROPOLIS 31.05 2 

106 ZAMBETTI Camilla F E PUG-016572 CUS BARI 31.23 3 

107 MORISCO Martina F E PUG-019412 CUS BARI 32.04 4 

         

159 DELL'ANNA Sofia F R PUG-013745 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 30.16 1 

161 MADARO Romina F R PUG-020519 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 31.46 2 

         

160 BOTRUGNO Veronique F J PUG-012390 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 26.46 1 

24 BARLETTA Stefania Iris F J  OTRE' 28.30 2 

         

62 BOCCUNI Eliana F M25 PUG-024426 MEDITERRANEO SPORT TA 38.10 1 

63 GARZARELLI Valeria F M25 PUG-024427 MEDITERRANEO SPORT TA 40.38 2 

89 FIORE Maria Teresa F M25 PUG-020759 G.P. MODUGNO 44.02 3 

         

86 FERRUCCI Rossella F M30 PUG-011534 G.P. MODUGNO 32.35 1 

77 FARIELLO  Martina F M30 PUG-019023 G.P. MODUGNO 36.01 2 

         

144 PRIORE  Monica F M35 PUG-009148 SOTTOSOPRA 36.09 1 



85 TINELLA Antonella F M35 PUG-016029 OTRE' 39.34 2 

         

64 SPORTELLI  Patrizia F M40 PUG-013295 MEDITERRANEO SPORT TA 33.34 1 

47 GAUDIO Paola F M40 PUG-017035 G.P. MODUGNO 41.16 2 

75 TAGARIELLO Giuseppina F M40 PUG-007743 G.P. MODUGNO 42.58 3 

92 LOIUDICE Angela F M40 PUG-003536 G.P. MODUGNO 44.09 4 

         

151 PERROTTA  Raffaella F M45 PUG-004233 MEDITERRANEO SPORT TA 30.57 1 

131 GENTILE Maria F M45 PUG-010445 OTRE' 39.05 2 

         

9 VINCENZI Sonia F M50 TOS-004566 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 36.17 1 

141 DI LAURO Giuseppina Anna F M50 TOS-046818 D.L.F. NUOTO LIVORNO 49.32 2 

         

  CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA MASCHI    

157 BOTRUGNO Manuel M J PUG-009053 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 24.04 1 

180 D' OSPINA Gabriele M J PUG-009399 FIMCO SPORT 24.05 2 

78 LA GIOIA Oronzo M U25 PUG-002331 G.P. MODUGNO 24.32 3 

101 D'AUGENTI Vito M S PUG-006689 CUS BARI 24.50 4 

155 STIFANI Simone M R PUG-013774 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 25.03 5 

142 FERROTTI Omar M M30 VEN-003755 RIVIERA NUOTO 26.00 6 

153 SPAGNA Christian M R PUG-012689 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 26.24 7 

148 CARICATO Gabriele M J PUG-012962 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 26.48 8 

71 MEDICO Gabriele M M25 PUG-002580 ACLI NUOTO BRINDISI 26.52 9 

128 PERTA  Stefano M E PUG-017869 OTRE' 27.02 10 

143 RECCHIA  Pietro M M35 PUG-024387 NADIR 27.05 11 

149 MAFFEI Marco M J PUG-013107 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 27.08 12 

104 CINQUANTASEI Alessandro M R PUG-013522 CUS BARI 27.57 13 

56 NAPPI Marco M J PUG-008269 OUTLINE NUOTO 28.01 14 

122 COLUCCI Andrea M E PUG-018369 CENTRONUOTO LECCE 28.41 15 

158 MARGIOTTA Casaluci Alberto M E PUG-019292 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 29.47 16 

126 SANTORO  Michele M P PUG-025251 HYDROPOLIS 29.52 17 

100 SUSCO Giacomo M M35 PUG-015660 CUS BARI 29.57 18 

95 AZZONE Pietro M M25 PUG-019595 CUS BARI 30.14 19 

99 GALASSO Gianvito M M25 PUG-002234 CUS BARI 30.32 20 

152 VERRI Antonio M M25 PUG-002975 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 30.50 21 

102 GRAVINA Marco M E PUG-020390 CUS BARI 31.00 22 

111 CENTRONE Michele M M35 PUG-013484 BIO-SPORT 31.06 23 

10 TATANO Stefano M M30 TOS-042811 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 31.22 24 

105 ZAZZI  Marco M E PUG-020144 CUS BARI 31.40 25 



134 NOTARNICOLA Domenico M M30 PUG-020499 OTRE' 31.44 26 

103 CINQUANTASEI Marco M E PUG-017872 CUS BARI 31.45 27 

162 RESTA Stefano M E PUG-016405 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 31.47 28 

123 LEZZI  Alessio M E PUG-018380 CENTRONUOTO LECCE 31.49 29 

136 LIPPOLIS Gianluca M R PUG-021972 OTRE' 31.50 30 

138 D'APRILE Francesco M M50 PUG-021637 FIMCO 32.08 31 

57 SGARRA  Riccardo M M50 PUG-025929 OUTLINE NUOTO 32.13 32 

49 DALESIO Pierfrancesco M M40 PUG-007801 WATERPOLO BARI 32.37 33 

139 COLLETTA Devid M M35 PUG-014827 FIMCO 32.40 34 

88 SPAGNOLO  Saverio M M35 PUG-011764 G.P. MODUGNO 32.46 35 

5 MARROCCO Ivan M S PUG-018392 OUTLINE NUOTO 33.30 36 

130 D'ONGHIA Diego M U25 PUG-023072 OTRE' 34.20 37 

55 CELLETTI  Renato M M60 LAZ-062885 FLAMINIO SPORTING CLUB 34.27 38 

116 SCHINA Giuseppe M M35 PUG-009236 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 34.36 39 

82 SICOLO Stefano M U25 PUG-022279 G.P. MODUGNO 34.43 40 

115 SANTUCCI Giuseppe M M50 PUG-021998 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 34.48 41 

125 MINGOLLA Giuseppe Maria M M30 PUG-000225 AEMME AS DILETT. 34.52 42 

74 MANTIA Salvatore M M50 PUG-019016 G.P. MODUGNO 34.56 43 

117 MARCHETTI Rocco M M50 PUG-014928 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 35.01 44 

124 SCORRANO  Fancesco M E PUG-014373 CENTRONUOTO LECCE 35.18 45 

90 CAMMARANO Antonio M M25 PUG-024591 G.P. MODUGNO 35.36 46 

70 GOLIN Jean M M35 TOS-012517 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 36.06 47 

61 FRIOLO Alessandro M M35 PUG-018818 MEDITERRANEO SPORT TA 36.13 48 

44 VENEZIANI Francesco M M30 PUG-024348 CUS BARI 36.14 49 

110 DELCANE Giuseppe M M45  PUG-014357 BIO-SPORT 36.20 50 

76 CALDAROLA Antonio M M40 PUG-024586 G.P. MODUGNO 36.24 51 

84 ARBORE  Antonio M M35 PUG-022363 G.P. MODUGNO 36.25 52 

132 AGRUSTI Fancesco M M40 PUG-024384 OTRE' 36.54 53 

119 COSI Lorenzo M M30 PUG-022086 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 36.58 54 

97 ALLOGGIO Michele M M30 PUG-024336 CUS BARI 36.59 55 

72 BELLAFRONTE Francesco M M40 PUG-010292 G.P. MODUGNO 37.00 56 

67 GADALETA Fulvio M M55 PUG-004083 DHARMHA 37.05 57 

79 TAMBURELLO Vincenzo M M35 PUG-017487 G.P. MODUGNO 37.07 58 

60 DESSI' Luigi M M40 PUG-025985 MEDITERRANEO SPORT TA 37.21 59 

83 SIMONETTI Sergio M M40 PUG-020712 G.P. MODUGNO 37.47 60 

112 GIGANTE Vito Oronzo M M45 PUG-024211 BIO-SPORT 37.48 61 

87 BRONDI Alessandro M M35 PUG-007134 G.P. MODUGNO 38.09 62 

96 COSTANZA Ignazio Claudio M M35 PUG-022460 CUS BARI 38.14 63 

133 SCARANO  Paolo M M30 PUG-018865 G.P. MODUGNO 38.18 64 



73 CIANCIOTTA Giuseppe M M45  PUG-020501 OTRE' 39.04 65 

150 D'ONGHIA Francesco M U25 PUG-023071 OTRE' 39.06 66 

2 GALANTE Francesco M M50 PUG-025481 ISOLA VERDE 39.42 67 

145 BIANCHI Tommaso M M40 TOS-031954 AMICI DEL NUOTO FIRENZE 40.33 68 

59 LAZZARI Oronzo M M45  PUG-025939 OUTLINE NUOTO 42.22 69 

66 TURSI Michele M M50 PUG-014369 MEDITERRANEO SPORT TA 42.34 70 

58 DE GIORGI Roberto M M45  PUG-022963 OUTLINE NUOTO 44.25 71 

3 GAMBA  Maurizio M M50 LOM-035049 SOC.NUOTO PIOMBINO 48.23 72 

81 NESTA Luigi M M50 PUG-017173 G.P. MODUGNO 48.34 73 

137 ALPARONE Gennaro M M70 PUG-025937 FIMCO 51.39 74 

94 FUGGETTI Gianmarco M E PUG-O19422 G.P. MODUGNO RIT  

         

  CLASSIFICA PER CATEGORIA MASCHI    

128 PERTA  Stefano M E PUG-017869 OTRE' 27.02 1 

122 COLUCCI Andrea M E PUG-018369 CENTRONUOTO LECCE 28.41 2 

158 MARGIOTTA Casaluci Alberto M E PUG-019292 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 29.47 3 

102 GRAVINA Marco M E PUG-020390 CUS BARI 31.00 4 

105 ZAZZI  Marco M E PUG-020144 CUS BARI 31.40 5 

103 CINQUANTASEI Marco M E PUG-017872 CUS BARI 31.45 6 

162 RESTA Stefano M E PUG-016405 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 31.47 7 

123 LEZZI  Alessio M E PUG-018380 CENTRONUOTO LECCE 31.49 8 

124 SCORRANO  Fancesco M E PUG-014373 CENTRONUOTO LECCE 35.18 9 

94 FUGGETTI Gianmarco M E PUG-O19422 G.P. MODUGNO RIT  

         

155 STIFANI Simone M R PUG-013774 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 25.03 1 

153 SPAGNA Christian M R PUG-012689 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 26.24 2 

104 CINQUANTASEI Alessandro M R PUG-013522 CUS BARI 27.57 3 

136 LIPPOLIS Gianluca M R PUG-021972 OTRE' 31.50 4 

         

157 BOTRUGNO Manuel M J PUG-009053 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 24.04 1 

180 D' OSPINA Gabriele M J PUG-009399 FIMCO SPORT 24.05 2 

148 CARICATO Gabriele M J PUG-012962 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 26.48 3 

149 MAFFEI Marco M J PUG-013107 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 27.08 4 

56 NAPPI Marco M J PUG-008269 OUTLINE NUOTO 28.01 5 

         

101 D'AUGENTI Vito M S PUG-006689 CUS BARI 24.50 1 

5 MARROCCO Ivan M S PUG-018392 OUTLINE NUOTO 33.30 2 

         

78 LA GIOIA Oronzo M P PUG-002331 G.P. MODUGNO 24.32 1 



126 SANTORO  Michele M P PUG-025251 HYDROPOLIS 29.52 2 

130 D'ONGHIA Diego M P PUG-023072 OTRE' 34.20 3 

82 SICOLO Stefano M P PUG-022279 G.P. MODUGNO 34.43 4 

150 D'ONGHIA Francesco M P PUG-023071 OTRE' 39.06 5 

         

71 MEDICO Gabriele M M25 PUG-002580 ACLI NUOTO BRINDISI 26.52 1 

95 AZZONE Pietro M M25 PUG-019595 CUS BARI 30.14 2 

99 GALASSO Gianvito M M25 PUG-002234 CUS BARI 30.32 3 

152 VERRI Antonio M M25 PUG-002975 ADRIATIKA NUOTO 30.50 4 

90 CAMMARANO Antonio M M25 PUG-024591 G.P. MODUGNO 35.36 5 

         

142 FERROTTI Omar M M30 VEN-003755 RIVIERA NUOTO 26.00 1 

10 TATANO Stefano M M30 TOS-042811 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 31.22 2 

134 NOTARNICOLA Domenico M M30 PUG-020499 OTRE' 31.44 3 

125 MINGOLLA Giuseppe Maria M M30 PUG-000225 AEMME AS DILETT. 34.52 4 

44 VENEZIANI Francesco M M30 PUG-024348 CUS BARI 36.14 5 

119 COSI Lorenzo M M30 PUG-022086 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 36.58 6 

97 ALLOGGIO Michele M M30 PUG-024336 CUS BARI 36.59 7 

133 SCARANO  Paolo M M30 PUG-018865 G.P. MODUGNO 38.18 8 

         

143 RECCHIA  Pietro M M35 PUG-024387 NADIR 27.05 1 

100 SUSCO Giacomo M M35 PUG-015660 CUS BARI 29.57 2 

111 CENTRONE Michele M M35 PUG-013484 BIO-SPORT 31.06 3 

139 COLLETTA Devid M M35 PUG-014827 FIMCO 32.40 4 

88 SPAGNOLO  Saverio M M35 PUG-011764 G.P. MODUGNO 32.46 5 

116 SCHINA Giuseppe M M35 PUG-009236 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 34.36 6 

70 GOLIN Jean M M35 TOS-012517 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 36.06 7 

61 FRIOLO Alessandro M M35 PUG-018818 MEDITERRANEO SPORT TA 36.13 8 

84 ARBORE  Antonio M M35 PUG-022363 G.P. MODUGNO 36.25 9 

79 TAMBURELLO Vincenzo M M35 PUG-017487 G.P. MODUGNO 37.07 10 

87 BRONDI Alessandro M M35 PUG-007134 G.P. MODUGNO 38.09 11 

96 COSTANZA Ignazio Claudio M M35 PUG-022460 CUS BARI 38.14 12 

         

49 DALESIO Pierfrancesco M M40 PUG-007801 WATERPOLO BARI 32.37 1 

76 CALDAROLA Antonio M M40 PUG-024586 G.P. MODUGNO 36.24 2 

132 AGRUSTI Fancesco M M40 PUG-024384 OTRE' 36.54 3 

72 BELLAFRONTE Francesco M M40 PUG-010292 G.P. MODUGNO 37.00 4 

60 DESSI' Luigi M M40 PUG-025985 MEDITERRANEO SPORT TA 37.21 5 

83 SIMONETTI Sergio M M40 PUG-020712 G.P. MODUGNO 37.47 6 



145 BIANCHI Tommaso M M40 TOS-031954 AMICI DEL NUOTO FIRENZE 40.33 7 

         

110 DELCANE Giuseppe M M45  PUG-014357 BIO-SPORT 36.20 1 

112 GIGANTE Vito Oronzo M M45 PUG-024211 BIO-SPORT 37.48 2 

73 CIANCIOTTA Giuseppe M M45  PUG-020501 OTRE' 39.04 3 

59 LAZZARI Oronzo M M45  PUG-025939 OUTLINE NUOTO 42.22 4 

58 DE GIORGI Roberto M M45  PUG-022963 OUTLINE NUOTO 44.25 5 

         

138 D'APRILE Francesco M M50 PUG-021637 FIMCO 32.08 1 

57 SGARRA  Riccardo M M50 PUG-025929 OUTLINE NUOTO 32.13 2 

115 SANTUCCI Giuseppe M M50 PUG-021998 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 34.48 3 

74 MANTIA Salvatore M M50 PUG-019016 G.P. MODUGNO 34.56 4 

117 MARCHETTI Rocco M M50 PUG-014928 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 35.01 5 

2 GALANTE Francesco M M50 PUG-025481 ISOLA VERDE 39.42 6 

66 TURSI Michele M M50 PUG-014369 MEDITERRANEO SPORT TA 42.34 7 

3 GAMBA  Maurizio M M50 LOM-035049 SOC.NUOTO PIOMBINO 48.23 8 

81 NESTA Luigi M M50 PUG-017173 G.P. MODUGNO 48.34 9 

         

67 GADALETA Fulvio M M55 PUG-004083 DHARMHA 37.05 1 

         

55 CELLETTI  Renato M M60 LAZ-062885 FLAMINIO SPORTING CLUB 34.27 1 

         

137 ALPARONE Gennaro M M70 PUG-025937 FIMCO 51.39 1 

 


